Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA
Regular Meeting
Ronan High School Library

E e e e e e e

Item
1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda
3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 6-12-17
4. Consent Agenda
a) Claims Approval for June 2017
b) Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2017-2018
Chris Briske - HOSA Advisor, RHS
Makenzy Kelch - Driver’s Education, RHS
Jessica Davis - Production Drama, RHS
Jesse Gray - Robotics Advisor, RHS
Madison Wassam - BPA Advisor, RHS

Heather Holmlund - NHS Advisor and Annual Advisor, RHS
Alicia Lipscomb - Concert Band, Pep Band & Jazz Band Director, RHS

Reese McAlpin - FFA Advisor, RHS
Dave Myers - Scheduling Counselor, RHS

Emily Daniels - Chorus & Show Choir Director, RHS

Katie Umbriaco - FCCLA Advisor, RHS

Dan “Hap” Cheff - Skills USA (VICA) Advisor, RHS

Tom Leafty - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Katie Umbriaco - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Jessica Johnson - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Michelle Mallon - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Chris Morigeau - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Seth Mason - Junior Class Advisor, RHS
Nicki Jimenez - Adult Education Coordinator
5. Correspondence
Personnel Resignation
Morgan Jeppesen - Paraprofessional, KWH
Sunny Real Bird - Indian Education Coordinator
Ciara Everett - Grade 2 Teacher, KWH
6. Reports
a) Ronan-Pablo Education Association
b) Indian Education Committee
c) Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
7. Public Comment
8. Reports - Administration
9. Reports - Business Manager/Clerk - Budget
10. Reports - Superintendent
11. Old Business - N/A
12. New Business
a) Personnel Hiring for 2017-2018

DRAFT

7-6-2017
July 10, 2016
7:00 p.m.
Ref. #

Action
Action 1
Action 2
3
4
5



*Tresha Denny - Paraprofessional, KWH
Rebecca DuMont - Paraprofessional, KWH
Morgan Jeppesen - Elementary Teacher, KWH
Autumn Adams - .7 Tech/Keyboarding Teacher, RMS
*Kenna Luttrell - Special Education Paraprofessional, RMS
b) Extra-Curricular Hiring 2017-2018
*Gale Decker - Assistant Cross Country Coach, RHS
Leslie Luedtke - Head Tennis Coach, RHS
Mitchell Wassam - Boys Little Dribbler Coordinator
Steve Woll - Girls Little Dribbler Coordinator
Doug Fisher - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS
c) Marsha Wartick - 12-month Food Service Supervisor Contract
d) Multidistrict Agreement upon OPI Approval
e) First Reading
1531 Trustee Expenses
2150 Suicide Awareness and Prevention (NEW)
2333 Participation in Commencement Exercises
3110 Entrance, Placement, and Transfer
3121 Enrollment and Attendance Records
3125 Education of Homeless Children
3125F McKinney-Vento Homeless Educational Assistance Dispute
Resolution Form (NEW)
3141F Request for Out-of-District Admission
3210 Equal Education, Nondiscrimination and Sex Equity
3300 Suspension and Expulsion-Corrective Actions and Punishment
4210 School-Support Organizations, Boosters and Fundraising
4600 No Child Left Behind (DELETED)
5010 Equal Employment Opportunity and Non-Discrimination
5120 Hiring Process and Criteria
5220 Prohibition on Aiding Sexual Abuse (NEW)
5420 Paraprofessionals
5420F ESSA Qualification Notifications
8100 Transportation
f) Notice of Final Budget Hearing
g) SMIC/Gerber Life Student Accident Insurance for 2017-18
h) Indian Impact Schools of Montana (11SM) Membership Dues for 2017-18
j) Overnight Field Trip Request to Lakeside (September), RHS Student Council
13. Adjournment

*Pending Fingerprint Background Check

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

O© 00 N O

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38



