Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting Ronan High School Library		July 10, 2016	
		7:	:00 p.m.

	<u>Item</u>		<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 6-12-17	Action	1
4.	Consent Agenda	Action	2
	a) Claims Approval for June 2017		
	b) Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2017-2018		
	Chris Briske - HOSA Advisor, RHS		
	Makenzy Kelch - Driver's Education, RHS		
	Jessica Davis - Production Drama, RHS		
	Jesse Gray - Robotics Advisor, RHS		
	Madison Wassam - BPA Advisor, RHS		
	Heather Holmlund - NHS Advisor and Annual Advisor, RHS		
	Alicia Lipscomb - Concert Band, Pep Band & Jazz Band Director, RHS		
	Reese McAlpin - FFA Advisor, RHS		
	Dave Myers - Scheduling Counselor, RHS		
	Emily Daniels - Chorus & Show Choir Director, RHS		
	Katie Umbriaco - FCCLA Advisor, RHS		
	Dan "Hap" Cheff - Skills USA (VICA) Advisor, RHS		
	Tom Leafty - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Katie Umbriaco - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Jessica Johnson - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Michelle Mallon - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Chris Morigeau - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Seth Mason - Junior Class Advisor, RHS		
	Nicki Jimenez - Adult Education Coordinator		
5.	Correspondence		3
	Personnel Resignation		
	Morgan Jeppesen - Paraprofessional, KWH		
	Sunny Real Bird - Indian Education Coordinator		
	Ciara Everett - Grade 2 Teacher, KWH		
6.	Reports		
	a) Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b) Indian Education Committee		
_	c) Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
	Public Comment		
	Reports - Administration		
	Reports - Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		4
	Reports - Superintendent		5
	. Old Business - N/A		
12	New Business		
	a) Personnel Hiring for 2017-2018		

*Tresha Denny - Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	6
Rebecca DuMont - Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	7
Morgan Jeppesen - Elementary Teacher, KWH	Action	8
Autumn Adams7 Tech/Keyboarding Teacher, RMS	Action	9
*Kenna Luttrell - Special Education Paraprofessional, RMS	Action	10
b) Extra-Curricular Hiring 2017-2018		
*Gale Decker - Assistant Cross Country Coach, RHS	Action	11
Leslie Luedtke - Head Tennis Coach, RHS	Action	12
Mitchell Wassam - Boys Little Dribbler Coordinator	Action	13
Steve Woll - Girls Little Dribbler Coordinator	Action	14
Doug Fisher - Assistant Girls Basketball Coach, RMS	Action	15
c) Marsha Wartick - 12-month Food Service Supervisor Contract	Action	
d) Multidistrict Agreement upon OPI Approval	Action	16
e) First Reading		
1531 Trustee Expenses	Action	17
2150 Suicide Awareness and Prevention (NEW)	Action	18
2333 Participation in Commencement Exercises	Action	19
3110 Entrance, Placement, and Transfer	Action	20
3121 Enrollment and Attendance Records	Action	21
3125 Education of Homeless Children	Action	22
3125F McKinney-Vento Homeless Educational Assistance Dispute	Action	23
Resolution Form (NEW)		
3141F Request for Out-of-District Admission	Action	24
3210 Equal Education, Nondiscrimination and Sex Equity	Action	25
3300 Suspension and Expulsion-Corrective Actions and Punishment	Action	26
4210 School-Support Organizations, Boosters and Fundraising	Action	27
4600 No Child Left Behind (DELETED)	Action	28
5010 Equal Employment Opportunity and Non-Discrimination	Action	29
5120 Hiring Process and Criteria	Action	30
5220 Prohibition on Aiding Sexual Abuse (NEW)	Action	31
5420 Paraprofessionals	Action	32
5420F ESSA Qualification Notifications	Action	33
8100 Transportation	Action	34
f) Notice of Final Budget Hearing	Action	35
g) SMIC/Gerber Life Student Accident Insurance for 2017-18	Action	36
h) Indian Impact Schools of Montana (IISM) Membership Dues for 2017-18	Action	37
j) Overnight Field Trip Request to Lakeside (September), RHS Student Council	Action	38
13. Adjournment	Action	

^{*}Pending Fingerprint Background Check